
                       39-300

                       ISO 9001

CORRIGENDUM-1

The due date for the tender is extended up to 23.12.2021. 

Tender 

document 

Page No

Item

Sl.No
EARLIER TEXT MODIFIED TEXT/Corrigendum

1 9
Due date for submission of offer 21.12.2021/ 15:00 Hrs. 

Due date for submission of offer

23.12.2021/ 15:00 Hrs.

1 10

Due date for opening of Techno - Commercial Bid 
21.12.2021/ 15:30 Hrs. 

Due date for opening of Techno - 

Commercial Bid 23.12.2021/ 15:30 
Hrs.

32(Annex-F) k

As per BHEL HR-Welfare circular dt 08.04.2014, the following 

additional wages per month has to be paid by the Contractor over 

and above minimum wages declared by TamilNadu Government to 

contract workmen as:

Unskilled : Rs. 3,200/-

Semi-skilled : Rs. 3,700/-

Skilled : Rs. 4,100/- Not applicable.

All other terms & conditions as published in the tender remains unaltered.

     

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

(A Govt.of India Undertaking)

High Pressure Boiler Plant, Tiruchirappalli 620 014, India

(MAINTENANCE & SERVICES DEPARTMENT)

The following changes are made in the Open Tender Document- GEM BID NO:GEM/2021/B/1754777; Dated: 11-

12-2021

 

 


